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INDEPENDENT FUNERAL SERVICES

Additional Services

Wooden Grave Marker - Small

Plastic Grave Marker

Wooden Cross - 4ft Oak or Mahogany

Cremated Remains Caskets - Oak or Mahogany effect

Cremated Remains Caskets - Solid Wood

Bamboo and Wicker Cremated Remains Caskets

Bronze Metal Spun Aluminium Urn

Colourful Reflections Cremated Remains Casket (various designs or bespoke)
Scatter tubes from

Book of Remembrance (various designs or bespoke) from

Coffin surcharge - (coffin size exceeding 61t 4” by 24” or for priority delivery)
Flower vase - Brass or Nickel effect

Plastic Grave Vase

Additional Bearer

Provision of a Limousine (6 people)

Floral Hearse

Saturday Funeral Surcharge

Out of Hours Transfer (for Simple Funerals and Direct Cremations)
Embalming/Hygienic Services

Horse Drawn Hearse from

Additional Mileage (exceeding of 25 miles from funeral home, per vehicle)
Waiting time after four hours (per CSB funeral)

Reception into Church or Home prior to Funeral Service
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)
Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)

Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service:

In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)
Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)

7 Bicester Road
Kidlington
OX52LA

Tel: 01865 373712

364 Banbury Road
Summertown
0X2 7PP
Tel: 01865 553737

58 Bucknell Road
Bicester
0X26 2DW
Tel: 01869 221937

info@boswellfuneralservices.co.uk

www.boswellfuneralservices.co.uk

Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the

Funeral Service:
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)
Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)

Floral Tributes

Alternative Hearse or Limousine

Catering

Obituary Notices in chosen newspaper, local or national
Provision of Keepsake Jewellery

Orders of Service

Musicians e.g., Organist, Piper, Choir, Soloist

Dove, Butterfly or Balloon Release

£ 50.00
£ 30.00
£ 85.00
£110.00
£135.00
£140.00
£ 75.00
£245.00
£ 40.00
£ 39.00
£ 85.00
£ 20.00
£ 8.00
£ 60.00
£295.00
£350.00
£599.00
£195.00
£145.00
£950.00
£ 1.85
£250.00

£325.00
£395.00

£125.00
£165.00

£125.00
£165.00

POA
POA
POA
POA
POA
POA
POA
POA



