**Director** Carl S Boswell

Carl S Boswell Ltd Company Reg No. 08883089 England







C.S. BOSWELL

INDEPENDENT FUNERAL SERVICES

7 Bicester Road Kidlington OX5 2LA Tel: 01865 373712

364 Banbury Road Summertown OX2 7PP Tel: 01865 553737

58 Bucknell Road Bicester OX26 2DW Tel: 01869 221937

info@boswellfuneralservices.co.uk www.boswellfuneralservices.co.uk

## Additional Services

Wooden Grave Marker - Small	£ 50.00
Plastic Grave Marker	£ 30.00
Wooden Cross - 4ft Oak or Mahogany	£ 85.00
Cremated Remains Caskets - Oak or Mahogany effect	£110.00
Cremated Remains Caskets - Solid Wood	£135.00
Bamboo and Wicker Cremated Remains Caskets	£140.00
Bronze Metal Spun Aluminium Urn	£ 75.00
Colourful Reflections Cremated Remains Casket (various designs or bespoke)	£245.00
Scatter tubes from	£ 40.00
Book of Remembrance (various designs or bespoke) from	£ 39.00
Coffin surcharge - (coffin size exceeding 6ft 4" by 24" or for priority delivery)	£ 85.00
Flower vase - Brass or Nickel effect	£ 20.00
Plastic Grave Vase	£ 8.00
Additional Bearer	£ 60.00
Provision of a Limousine (6 people)	£295.00
Floral Hearse	
	£350.00
Saturday Funeral Surcharge	£599.00
Out of Hours Transfer (for Simple Funerals and Direct Cremations)	£195.00
Embalming/Hygienic Services	£145.00
Horse Drawn Hearse from	£950.00
Additional Mileage (exceeding of 25 miles from funeral home, per vehicle)	£ 1.85
Waiting time after four hours (per CSB funeral)	£250.00
Reception into Church or Home prior to Funeral Service	
Reception into Church or Home prior to Funeral Service In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)	£325.00
	£325.00 £395.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)	
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)	
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service:	£395.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)	£395.00 £125.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service:	£395.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)	£395.00 £125.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the	£395.00 £125.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service:	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service:	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm)	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00 £165.00
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Floral Tributes	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00 £165.00 POA
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Floral Tributes Alternative Hearse or Limousine	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00 £165.00 POA
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Floral Tributes Alternative Hearse or Limousine Catering	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00 £165.00 POA POA POA
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Floral Tributes Alternative Hearse or Limousine Catering Obituary Notices in chosen newspaper, local or national	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00 £165.00 POA POA POA
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Floral Tributes Alternative Hearse or Limousine Catering Obituary Notices in chosen newspaper, local or national Provision of Keepsake Jewellery Orders of Service	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00 £165.00 POA POA POA POA POA
In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Cremated Remains Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Attendance of our Funeral Director attending a Memorial Service on a different date to the Funeral Service: In hours (Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm) Out of Hours (inc. Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday)  Floral Tributes Alternative Hearse or Limousine Catering Obituary Notices in chosen newspaper, local or national Provision of Keepsake Jewellery	£395.00 £125.00 £165.00 £165.00 POA POA POA POA